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8
13:55

2130 m
31.000 

Pat Cranley Memorial Ms Pace
Rennpreis: 31.000

1
2130

ML: 7,0

Arma Einstein
5j.  W (Renaissance Man (Aus) - Arma Fifty Fi

Trainer: C D Brown

M K Brown

2
ML: 65,0

Minstrel
6j.  W (Rocknroll Hanover (Usa) - Ovaride (Nz)

Trainer: G S Bond

D M Roberts

3
ML: 19,0

Blitzembye
5j.  W (Bettor's Delight (Usa) - Falcon's Flybye 

Trainer: M G Reed

S J Suvaljko

4
ML: 118,0

Magnificent Storm
6j.  W (American Ideal (Usa) - Splendour (Nz))

Trainer: R J L Williams

D Egerton-Green
Ergebnis: Quoten:


